aria
modular furniture system
A
ria
 S
ea
t
(C

How to order in 7 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  + 1 212 763 0174
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
3. Select arms
•	 None
•	 2 end arms, in same finish as frame
•	 Arms for every seat
5. Select table style
7. Select frame and leg colour
	 More colours can be found on the colour chart at streetfurniture.com/colour-chart
Standard table
(1800 or 2100mm)
Wheelchair access table
(2100-5000mm)
Long communal table
(5000mm)
44
0
17
 3
/8
"
48
5
19
 1
/8
"
48
5
19
 1
/8
"
44
0
17
 3
/8
" 72
0
28
 3
/8
"
83
0
32
 5
/8
"
Ironstone  Textura GL336A Deep Ocean  Textura GJ301A Jasper  Textura GM314A Woodland Grey  Textura GL333A
Dark Bronze  Textura GY30BA Monument  Textura GL329A Night Sky  Textura GN305A Sable Core Ten  Sable GX350A
Colours shown are indicative only, variations may occur in printing.
Proudly supporting
Australian manufacturing.
QAS International
Quality and Environment Certified
PAS99:2012, ISO 9001:2015,
ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
& AS/NZS 4801:2001.
•	 4-seater, 2400mm
•	 Build your own (see page 16)
•	 Wheelchair access height
Seat SeatBench BenchTable Table
6. Select battens